Place Name

1 James Kirton

2 Alex Marples
3 Graham Fisher
4 Connor Peters
5 Neil Hayhurst
6 Paul Crease

7 Joe Jervis

8 Robert Standing

9 Sean Marsh
10 Jake Timms
11 Alan Thomas
12 Richard Hurdle
13 lan Gronwalt
14 Melissa King
15 Chris Annear
16 Tom Edyvean
17 Joshua White
18 Robin Watson
19 Daniel Gittins
20 Dave Cudby
21 John Yelland

22 Greg Dufour-Cox

23 Adi Hubbard

24 Danny Goddard

25 Amy James
26 Pete Walker

27 Anne Matthews

28 Colin Bathe

29 Ralph Graves
30 Mark Thomas
31 Sophie Street

32 Pez Hargreaves
33 Joseph Thomson

34 James Long

35 Helen Morse
36 Laura Williams
37 Oli Nidds

38 Richard Wadman

39 Paul Oliver

40 Thomas Moore

41 Alain van Rooij

42 Andrew Ferguson
43 Jonathan Berridge

44 Robin Philp
45 Helen Mitchell
46 Richard Best
47 Vicky Fleet

St Piran's Revenge 2022

AG

Male Under 40
Male 40-49
Male Under 40
Male Under 40
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male Under 40
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male Under 40
Male Under 40
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Female Under 40
Male Under 40
Male 40-49
Male Under 40
Male 50-59
Male Under 40
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male Under 40
Female Under 40
Male Under 40
Female 40-49
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male 40-49
Female Under 40
Male 50-59
Male Under 40
Male Under 40
Female Under 40
Female Under 40
Male Under 40
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Male Under 40
Male 50-59
Male 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Male 60-69
Female 40-49

Club

Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club
Perran Trail Runners

St Austell Running Club
Hayle Runners
Okehampton RC

Perran Trail Runners
Perran Trail Runners
Perran Trail Runners
Falmouth Road Runners
Falmouth Road Runners

St Austell Running Club
Newquay Road Runners
Vegan Runners UK
Perran Trail Runners
Perran Trail Runners
Falmouth Road Runners

Truro Running Club

Mad Hatter Sports Events
Falmouth Road Runners
Perran Trail Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Truro Running Club
Perran Trail Runners
Perran Trail Runners
Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club

St Austell Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
Launceston Road Runners
Perran Trail Runners
East Cornwall Harriers

Carn Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Truro Running Club

Perran Trail Runners
Truro Running Club
Perran Trail Runners
Truro Running Club
Tavistock AC

Falmouth Road Runners

ChipTime
0:44:10
0:44:16
0:44:21
0:45:49
0:50:09
0:50:33
0:51:50
0:51:50
0:51:58
0:52:46
0:52:50
0:53:48
0:54:02
0:54:21
0:54:26
0:54:48
0:54:52
0:55:14
0:55:26
0:55:36
0:55:55
0:56:01
0:56:20
0:56:22
0:56:30
0:56:39
0:57:07
0:57:36
0:57:36
0:57:48
0:57:50
0:57:54
0:58:01
0:58:12
0:58:42
1:.00:14
1:00:23
1:00:52
1:01:02
1:.01:31
1:01:52
1:02:03
1:02:39
1:03:46
1:03:46
1:04:00
1:04:13

GunTime
0:44:11
0:44:17
0:44:22
0:45:49
0:50:10
0:50:34
0:51:52
0:51:52
0:51:59
0:52:49
0:52:53
0:53:49
0:54:03
0:54:22
0:54:27
0:54:50
0:54:55
0:55:16
0:55:26
0:55:39
0:55:56
0:56:03
0:56:22
0:56:29
0:56:33
0:56:43
0:57:09
0:57:38
0:57:39
0:57:50
0:57:52
0:57:56
0:58:04
0:58:13
0:58:43
1:00:17
1:00:27
1:00:56
1:01:06
1:01:36
1:01:56
1:02:05
1:02:43
1:03:48
1:03:51
1:04:02
1:04:17



48 Jay Grady

49 Roland Boyd

50 Rosie Bradbury
51 Stuart Chappell
52 Catheryn Camborieux
53 Matt Wingham
54 Graham Anderson
55 Dave Hocking

56 Helen Thomas
57 Lisa Wilson

58 Joseph Stanford
59 Natalie Erleigh
60 Hannah Thomas
61 Juliet Stewart

62 Lorraine Brown
63 Bryony Halliday
64 Nigel Knuckey

65 Chris Sims

66 Amanda Berridge
67 Alison Weir

68 Jackie Cope

69 Stuart Queen

70 Phillip Henwood
71 Andrew Brown
72 Sarah Tippett

73 Lauren Westley
74 Richard Chynoweth
75 Robert Willcocks
76 Imogen Parnham
77 Laura Wright

78 Des Evans

79 Suzi Sampson

Male 50-59

Male 50-59
Female Under 40
Male Under 40
Female 50-59
Male Under 40
Male 40-49

Male 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Male 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 50-59
Female Under 40
Male 60-69

Male Under 40
Female 40-49
Female 50-59
Female 60-69
Male 40-49

Male 40-49

Male 50-59
Female 40-49
Female Under 40
Male 40-49

Male 60-69
Female Under 40
Female Under 40
Male 70+
Female 50-59

Perran Trail Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Perran Trail Runners
Truro Running Club

Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club

Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club
Truro Running Club
Cornwall Athletics Club
Truro Running Club

Truro Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
Falmouth Road Runners
Run Venture Running Club
Newquay Road Runners
Truro Running Club

Run Venture Running Club

Truro Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
Truro Running Club
Perran Pacers

Newquay Road Runners
Camelford up and running

1:.04:32
1:04:52
1:05:04
1:05:26
1:06:19
1:06:32
1:08:28
1:09:03
1:09:36
1:09:52
1:10:34
1:10:45
1:12:37
1:12:42
1:12:48
1:13:16
1:13:31
1:13:32
1:14:50
1:15:16
1:15:32
1:17:35
1:17:34
1:17:57
1:18:25
1:19:39
1:19:41
1:20:11
1:21:03
1:26:12
1:32:34
1:49:45

1:04:39
1:04:57
1:05:08
1:05:28
1:06:24
1:06:37
1:08:31
1:09:08
1:09:42
1:09:56
1:10:38
1:10:48
1:12:42
1:12:45
1:12:53
1:13:19
1:13:34
1:13:38
1:14:56
1:15:20
1:15:37
1:17:39
1:17:41
1:18:03
1:18:30
1:19:46
1:19:48
1:20:16
1:21:10
1:26:20
1:32:40
1:49:50



