St Piran's Revenge 2022

Place Name	AG	Club	ChipTime	GunTime
				0:44:11
1 James Kirton	Male Under 40	Truro Running Club	0:44:10	
2 Alex Marples	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	0:44:16	0:44:17
3 Graham Fisher		Perran Trail Runners	0:44:21	0:44:22
4 Connor Peters		St Austell Running Club	0:45:49	0:45:49
5 Neil Hayhurst	Male 40-49	Hayle Runners	0:50:09	0:50:10
6 Paul Crease	Male 50-59	Okehampton RC	0:50:33	0:50:34
7 Joe Jervis	Male Under 40	Perran Trail Runners	0:51:50	0:51:52
8 Robert Standir	ng Male 50-59	Perran Trail Runners	0:51:50	0:51:52
9 Sean Marsh	Male 50-59	Perran Trail Runners	0:51:58	0:51:59
10 Jake Timms	Male Under 40	Falmouth Road Runners	0:52:46	0:52:49
11 Alan Thomas	Male Under 40	Falmouth Road Runners	0:52:50	0:52:53
12 Richard Hurdle	e Male 40-49		0:53:48	0:53:49
13 Ian Gronwalt	Male 50-59	St Austell Running Club	0:54:02	0:54:03
14 Melissa King	Female Under 40	Newquay Road Runners	0:54:21	0:54:22
15 Chris Annear	Male Under 40	Vegan Runners UK	0:54:26	0:54:27
16 Tom Edyvean	Male 40-49	Perran Trail Runners	0:54:48	0:54:50
17 Joshua White	Male Under 40	Perran Trail Runners	0:54:52	0:54:55
18 Robin Watson		Falmouth Road Runners	0:55:14	0:55:16
19 Daniel Gittins	Male Under 40		0:55:26	0:55:26
20 Dave Cudby	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	0:55:36	0:55:39
21 John Yelland	Male 40-49	Mad Hatter Sports Events	0:55:55	0:55:56
22 Greg Dufour-C		Falmouth Road Runners	0:56:01	0:55:00
23 Adi Hubbard	Male 40-49	Perran Trail Runners	0:56:20	0:56:22
		Ferrari fran Kunners	0:56:20	0:56:22
24 Danny Goddar		Falmanth David Dunnara		
25 Amy James	Female Under 40		0:56:30	0:56:33
26 Pete Walker	Male Under 40	Truro Running Club	0:56:39	0:56:43
27 Anne Matthev		Perran Trail Runners	0:57:07	0:57:09
28 Colin Bathe	Male 50-59	Perran Trail Runners	0:57:36	0:57:38
29 Ralph Graves	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	0:57:36	0:57:39
30 Mark Thomas	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	0:57:48	0:57:50
31 Sophie Street	Female Under 40	Ũ	0:57:50	0:57:52
32 Pez Hargreave	s Male 50-59	Falmouth Road Runners	0:57:54	0:57:56
33 Joseph Thoms	on Male Under 40	Launceston Road Runners	0:58:01	0:58:04
34 James Long	Male Under 40	Perran Trail Runners	0:58:12	0:58:13
35 Helen Morse	Female Under 40	East Cornwall Harriers	0:58:42	0:58:43
36 Laura Williams	Female Under 40		1:00:14	1:00:17
37 Oli Nidds	Male Under 40	Carn Runners	1:00:23	1:00:27
38 Richard Wadm	nan Male 50-59		1:00:52	1:00:56
39 Paul Oliver	Male 50-59	Falmouth Road Runners	1:01:02	1:01:06
40 Thomas Moor		Truro Running Club	1:01:31	1:01:36
41 Alain van Rooi			1:01:51	1:01:56
42 Andrew Fergu	•	Perran Trail Runners	1:02:03	1:02:05
43 Jonathan Berri		Truro Running Club	1:02:03	1:02:03
	•	-		
44 Robin Philp	Male 40-49	Perran Trail Runners	1:03:46	1:03:48
45 Helen Mitchel		Truro Running Club	1:03:46	1:03:51
46 Richard Best	Male 60-69	Tavistock AC	1:04:00	1:04:02
47 Vicky Fleet	Female 40-49	Falmouth Road Runners	1:04:13	1:04:17

48 Jay Grady	Male 50-59	Perran Trail Runners	1:04:32	1:04:39
49 Roland Boyd	Male 50-59		1:04:52	1:04:57
50 Rosie Bradbury	Female Under 40	Falmouth Road Runners	1:05:04	1:05:08
51 Stuart Chappell	Male Under 40	Perran Trail Runners	1:05:26	1:05:28
52 Catheryn Camborieux	Female 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:06:19	1:06:24
53 Matt Wingham	Male Under 40		1:06:32	1:06:37
54 Graham Anderson	Male 40-49		1:08:28	1:08:31
55 Dave Hocking	Male 40-49		1:09:03	1:09:08
56 Helen Thomas	Female 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:09:36	1:09:42
57 Lisa Wilson	Female 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:09:52	1:09:56
58 Joseph Stanford	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	1:10:34	1:10:38
59 Natalie Erleigh	Female 40-49		1:10:45	1:10:48
60 Hannah Thomas	Female 40-49	Truro Running Club	1:12:37	1:12:42
61 Juliet Stewart	Female 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:12:42	1:12:45
62 Lorraine Brown	Female 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:12:48	1:12:53
63 Bryony Halliday	Female Under 40	Cornwall Athletics Club	1:13:16	1:13:19
64 Nigel Knuckey	Male 60-69	Truro Running Club	1:13:31	1:13:34
65 Chris Sims	Male Under 40		1:13:32	1:13:38
66 Amanda Berridge	Female 40-49	Truro Running Club	1:14:50	1:14:56
67 Alison Weir	Female 50-59	Falmouth Road Runners	1:15:16	1:15:20
68 Jackie Cope	Female 60-69	Falmouth Road Runners	1:15:32	1:15:37
69 Stuart Queen	Male 40-49	Run Venture Running Club	1:17:35	1:17:39
70 Phillip Henwood	Male 40-49	Newquay Road Runners	1:17:34	1:17:41
71 Andrew Brown	Male 50-59	Truro Running Club	1:17:57	1:18:03
72 Sarah Tippett	Female 40-49	Run Venture Running Club	1:18:25	1:18:30
73 Lauren Westley	Female Under 40		1:19:39	1:19:46
74 Richard Chynoweth	Male 40-49	Truro Running Club	1:19:41	1:19:48
75 Robert Willcocks	Male 60-69	Falmouth Road Runners	1:20:11	1:20:16
76 Imogen Parnham	Female Under 40	Truro Running Club	1:21:03	1:21:10
77 Laura Wright	Female Under 40	Perran Pacers	1:26:12	1:26:20
78 Des Evans	Male 70+	Newquay Road Runners	1:32:34	1:32:40
79 Suzi Sampson	Female 50-59	Camelford up and running	1:49:45	1:49:50